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Equipe :
Catégorie :
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24HEURESVELO.FR - 28/29 AOUT 2021 - CIRCUIT BUGATTI

131 :

SR ——

DISTINXION ALENCON 1
6 HOMMES

Dossard N° :
Classement scratch :
Classement catégorie :
Nombre de tours :
Distance parcourue :

5/513

3/ 165

243 Laps
1016,955 Km



